EED, HED, RHD, City Corporation, Pauroshova or any Government
Organization.
v) Valid Authorization letter.
02. Experience:
i) The Tenderer shall have a minimum of 3(Three) years General experience.
ii) The satisfactory completion of supply of similar constriction work of
minimum 21,50,000/- (Twenty one Lac and Fifty Thousand ) only under
maximum One contracts in the last 5 (Five) of years.
03. Financial Criteria:
i) The minimum amount of liquid assets i.e. working capital or credit line(s), net
of other contractual commitments is Tk. 21,50,000/- (Twenty one Lac and Fifty
Thousand ) only.
ii) Must Submit 10% Performance Security of quitted Amount.
iii) Tender/Proposal security Tk. 64,700/-
04. Other required eligibility and conditions are shown in TDS, PCC, ITT and

attach document.
05. The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject all